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PRODUCT DETAILS
PARAMETER

Operating temperature range

Signal voltage levels at the RJ45 connector
Information about ESD immunity

Maximum supported baud rate

Conductor

Length

Connectors

IC

Certificates

CONSOLE CABLE 1.8M // PR2UR18M

ONSOLE

RATED VALUE

-20°C-80°C

RS232 standard levels

6 kV

256000 Bd

24 AWG

1.8 m

8P8C(RJ45) plug; USB 2.0 A Male
FT232RL+ZT213

Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 (REACH)
Directive 2011/65/EU and amendment (EU) 2015/863 (RoHS 3)
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1 CTS(Input)
2 DSR(Input)
~ 180020 mm _ 3 RXD(Input)
4 GND
5 DCD(Input)
6 TXD(Output)
7 DTR(Output)
8 RTS(Output)
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